
DOWNTON PARISH COUNCIL: AWARD OF GRANTS (2023-24)

Date paid

05 May 2023
05 May 2023
05 May 2023
15 May 2023
12 June 2023

14 August 2023

11 September 2023

09 October 2023
17 November 2023

Grant Award to

Black Sheep

Event Insurance

Disco Dion

Brian Whitehead Sports & Social Club

The Downton Society
Friends of Downton
Roayl Bristish Legion Poppy Appeal

St Laurence Downton PCC
Roayl Bristish Legion Poppy Appeal

Detail ofAward

Coronation Event

Coronation Event

Coronation Event

Emergency Doors replacement
Heritage Trail Grant

Diamond Jubilee celebrations (disco)
Remembrance Day Poppy Wreath

Contribution towards Remembrance Day Order of Service
Remembrance Day Poppy Wreath

Method

BACS
BACS
BACS

BACS

BACS
BACS

BACS

BACS

BACS

Gross

500.00

231.00

200.00
4,560.00

200.00
130,00

20.00

50.00

20.00

Net

500.00

231.00

200.00
4,560.00

200.00
130.00

20.00

50.00

20.00

VAT


